Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
DOC-000181 Rev D
Front Panel
Back Panel

ODU <100%
IDU <95% non-condensing
HOW TO ORDER
RSLNBIS KU 11 R 3
IFL LENGTH	 3 = 30m
	 5 = 50m
	 10 = 100m
TX / RX CONFIG	 R = Rx only
	 T = Tx / Rx
REDUNDANCY	 11 = 1:1
	 12 = 1:2
BAND	 KU = Ku-band
	 KA = Ka-band
COMPONENT	 LNBIS = LNB, Internal Ref, Single Band